## UNOFFICIAL COPY 0 3 5 6 5 4 7 7

## NOTICE

You are hereby notified that on 11-7-86, the under-
signed filed as a memorial with the Registrar of Titles of Cook
County, Illino's on Torrens Certificate No. 1295719 , Volume
2595-2 360
one (1) Certificate of Sale for 1984 delinquent taxes, thereby registering same in accord with Section 119, Chapter 30, Illinois Revised Statutes, as amended, covering the following described premises:
SEE ATTACHED EXPIBIT
Approx Address: 5335 So. Western Ave. Chicago, IL
Section 7 Township 38 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois. evidencing the sale to the undersigned on 1/9/86
annual general real estate taxes for the year (s) 1984
Volume 417 Cert, 12402-Bindex 20-07-309-034-0000 All to
Said Certificate of Sale was filed within One (1) Year from date of Sale and notice of such registration is hereby mailed to you as one of the persons who appear by the Torrens Register to have an interest in the land therein described, all in accordance with Chapter 30, Section 119, Illinois Revised Statutes, as amended.
BY

MAIL DATE: 11-1-81

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Winter County County Clark's Office

SIDSEY R. OLSES. - REGISTRAN OF TITLES IN AND FOR SAID COUNTY, IN THE STATE APOL.

DO MERRAY CERTIFY THAT

ANDATCO LUASING CORPORATION (A Corporation of the State of Delaware)

OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO COUNTY OF COOK AND STATE OF

HARSOTS

IS THE OWNER OF AN ESTATE IN PERSONER IN THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LAND, SITUATED IN THE COUNTY OF COOK AND STATE OF GLIRGE, TOWITE PARCELL 1

That part of LOT NINETSEN (19) in N. P. Iglohart's SUBDIVISION of the Southwost Quarter (1) of Section 7, Township 38 North, Rango 14, East of the Third Principal Moridian, in Cook County, Illinois, described as follows: Commoncing at a concrete menument on the South Line of said Let 19 which is 6.55 feet East of the South Eine of said Let 19; thence Northeasterly 74 feet to an iron pipe which is 6.77 feet North of the South Line of said Let 19; thence Northeasterly 89,65 feet to an iron pipe which is 39.15 feet North of the South Line of said Let 19; thence Northeasterly 132.83 feet to an iron pipe which is 919,45 feet East of the Bast Line of South Western Avenue Bonievard and 130.95 feet North of the South line of said Let 19; thence South vestern Avenue Bonievard and 130.95 feet North of the South Western Avenue Bonievard and 55 feet North of the South Line of said Let 19; thence South Western Avenue Bonievard and 55 feet North of the South Line of said Let 19; thence South Western Avenue Bonievard thence West on the South Line of said Let 19 243,91 feet to a point of beginning, containing 10,062.17 square feet, more or less.

That part of LOT TRENTY TWO (22) in v. v. talehart's Subdivision of the Southwest Quarter (1) of Section 7, Township 38 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois, described as follows: That part of Lot 22 lying Bost of the Bast line of Mestern Avenue Boulevard and West of a curved line which is the arc of a circle with a radius of 280 feet, from a center lying Northwest of said curved line, said curve being drawn from a point in the North line of said Lot 898.91 feet Bast of the East line of said Boulevard, to a point in the South line of said Lot 652.07 feet East of the East line of said Boulevard. of said Boulevard,

All that part of LOTS NINETHEN (1D) and TWENTY TWO (22) in N. P. Iglohart's Subdivision of the Southwest Quarter (1) of Section 7, Township 38 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, lying Westwardly of a line which is 918.85 feet East of the East line of Western Avenue Boulevard being 200 feet East of the West line of said Section 7, and Eastwardly of the following described line: Boginning at a point 55 feet North of the South line of said Lot 19, measured at right angles thereto, and which point is 18.85 feet East of the said East line of Western Avenue Boulevard; thence Southwestwardly in a straight line to a point in the South line of said Lot 19, that is 898.91 feet East of the said East line of Western Avenue Boulevard; thence continuing Southwestwardly in a curved line of 280 feet radius, convex to the Southeast to a point in the South line, If of said Lot 22, that is 652.07 feet East of the said East line of Western Avenue Boulevard, in Cook County Illinois. Illinols.

A parcol of land in LOT NINETEEN (19) of N. P. Iglehart's Subdivision of the Suthwest Quarter (1) of Section 7, Township 38 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois, described as follows: Beginning at a point in the South lina of said Lot 19, shith is 918.85 feet East of the East line of South Western Avenue Roulevard; thence Northerly a distance of 55 feet to a point which is 918.85 feet East of the East line of South Western Avenue Boulevard; thence Northerly, 75.95 feet to a point which is 919.45 feet East of the said East line of South Western Avenue Boulevard; thence Northerly, 75.95 feet to a point; thence South in a straight line to a point in the South line of said Lot 19 which is 921.45 feet East of the East line of South Western Avenue Boulevard; thence West along said South line of said Lot 19 to the place of beginning; and also a parcel of land in Lot 22 of N. P. Iglebart's Subdivision of the Southwest Quarter (1) of Section 7, Township 38 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian described as follows: Beginning at a point in the South line of said Lot 22 which is 918.85 feet East of the East Line of South Western Avenue Boulevard; thence Sast along said North line of said Lot 22 which is 918.85 feet East of the East Line of South in a straight line to a point in the North line of said Lot 22, 2.6 feet to a point; thence South in a straight line to a point in the South line of said Lot 22, 2.6 feet East of the East line of South Nestern Avenue Boulevard; thence Nest along said North line of said Lot 22 to the place of beginning, containing in both above described parcels 749.4 square feet, more or less. PARCEL 4 the place of heginning, containing in both above described parcels 749.4 square feet, more or less.

SUBJECT TO MEMORIALS RECITED ON DEVERSE SIDE HEREOF.

WITNESS BY HAND AND OPPICIAL SEAL THIS THENTY SECOND (22nd) DAY OF

U1/22/83 PJOR

HOLEN BUS DOWNERS BLIND

UNDEF COPY (Pursuant to Illinois Revised Statutes Ch. 30, \$119, effective Jan. 1, 1980)

ertificate No. 129		ol. <mark>2595-2</mark>	Paga 360
he affiant, P.C.	ALEXANDER	, first	being duly swo
. The property de			•
•	SEE ATTACHED EXH	TBIT	
óx. Address: 5335 s			
	,or module in the cy	•	
	•		
0			•
as the subject of	a sale for taxes	for the year	(0) 1984
1/9/86	nd a Cortificate	of Purchase 1	ssued by the Go
Clerk of Cook Coun			
2. The Certificate Registrar of Title	of Purchase was	registered in sucribed Certi	the Office of ficate on
	. 4986	•	
3. A notice of th	describat has b	een eent bo re	gistered or co
the brobanch apond			
fied mail. (A con	y of such notice	to attached h	areto and mark
fied wall. (A cop Exhibit "A".)	y of such neclea	is attached h	areto and wark
fied mail. (A cop Exhibit "A".) 4. That said noti	y of such neclea	is attached h	areto and wark
fied mail. (A cop Exhibit "A".) 4. That said noti shown:	y of such necica	is attached h	t the address(
fied mail. (A cop Exhibit "A".) 4. That said noti shown:	y of such necica	is attached h	t the address(
fied mail. (A cop Exhibit "A".) 4. That said noti shown: Name ANBATCO Leasi iam C. Pottingell	y of such necica ce was sunt to de ng CorpAddress 33 Chi	no. Legalle St. cago, II, 60602	t the address (  date of not date of not
fied wall. (A cop Exhibit "A".)  4. That said notisehown:  Name ANBATCO Leasiiam C. Pottingell  Name American Nat'l . of Chicago Doc. 3	of such notice  ce was sunt to conglider of the conglider	No. Legalle St. cago, II, 60602	t the address (  date of not date of not 11-7-86
fied mail. (A cop Exhibit "A".)  4. That said notice the said	ng Corphddress 33 Chi Bank Address 33 Chi TrustAddress	No. Legalle St cago, IL 50602 No. Lasalle Cago, IL 60602	date of not
A. That said notisehoun:  Name ANBATCO Leasiiam C. Pettingell  Name American Nat'l  of Chicago Doc. 3  Name Chicago Title  ny, Doc. 3145620	ng CorpAddress 33 Chi Bank Address 33 3145621 Chi & TrustAddress 35 Chi	No. Legalle St. cago, IL 60602	date of not
fied mail. (A cop Exhibit "A".)  4. That said notisehown:  Name ANBATCO Leastiam C. Pettingell  Name American Nat'l  of Chicago Doc. 3  Name Chicago Title  nv. Doc. 3145620	ng Corphddress 33 Chi Bank Address 33 Chi TrustAddress	No. Legalle St cago, IL 50602 No. Lasalle Cago, IL 60602	date of not
fied wall. (A con Exhibit "A".)  4. That said notice thous:  Name ANBATCO Leastiam C. Pottingell  Name American Nat'll. of Chicago Doc. 3  Name Chicago Title ny, poc. 3145620  Name	y of such notice  .ce was sunt to complete as 33. Chi . Bank Address 33. Chi & TrustAddress 33. Chi Address.	No. Legalle St cago, IL 50602 No. Lasalle Cago, IL 60602	date of not
A. That said notishown:  Name ANBATCO Leastiam C. Pettingell  Name American Nat'l  of Chicago Doc. 3  Name Chicago Title  ny, Doc. 3145620	ng CorpAddress 33 Chi Bank Address 33 Chi & TrustAddress 35 Chi Address	No. Legalle St. cago, II. 60602	date of not    1-7-86   date of not   1-7-86   date of not   1-7-86   date of not   1-7-86   date of not   date of not
A. That said notishown:  Name ANBATCO Leastiam C. Pettingell  Name American Nat'l  of Chicago Doc. 3  Name Chicago Title  ny, Doc. 3145620	y of such notice  .ce was sunt to complete as 33. Chi . Bank Address 33. Chi . Bank Address 33. Chi . TrustAddress 35. Chi . Address . Address	No. Legalle St. cago, II. 60602  No. Lasalle St. cago, II. 60602  No. Lasalle St. cago, II. 60602	date of not    1   1   86    date of not   1   1   86    date of not
fied mail. (A con Exhibit "A".)  4. That said notified the said no	ng CorpAddress 33 Chi Bank Address 33 Chi & TrustAddress Chi Address Lt is submitted for the provision	No. Legalle St. cago, II. 60602  No. Lasalle St. cago, II. 60602  No. Lasalle St. cago, II. 60602	date of not    1   1   86    date of not   1   1   86    date of not
fied mail. (A con Exhibit "A".)  4. That said notice thown:  Name ANBATCO Leastiam C. Pottingell  Name American Nat'll. of Chicago Doc. 3  Name Chicago Title ny, poc. 3145620  Name  Name  Subscribed and subscribed an	ng CorpAddress 33 Chi Bank Address 33 Chi & TrustAddress Chi Address Lt is submitted for the provision	No. Legalle St. cago, II. 60602  No. Lasalle St. cago, II. 60602  No. Lasalle St. cago, II. 60602	date of not    17-86   date of not   17-86   date of not   17-86   date of not   date
fied mail. (A con Exhibit "A".)  4. That said notified the said no	ng CorpAddress 33 Chi Bank Address 33 Chi & TrustAddress Chi Address Lt is submitted for the provision	No. Legalle St. cago, II. 60602  No. Lasalle St. cago, II. 60602  No. Lasalle St. cago, II. 60602	date of not    1   1   86    date of not   1   1   86    date of not
Name ANBATCO Leasi am C. Pettingell Name American Nat'l of Chicago Doc. Name Chicago Title ny, poc. 3145620 Name Name S. This affidavi memorial pursuant Subscribed and sub	ng CorpAddress 33 Chi Bank Address 33 Chi & TrustAddress Chi Address Lt is submitted for the provision	No. Legalle St. cago, II. 60602  No. Lasalle St. cago, II. 60602  No. Lasalle St. cago, II. 60602	date of not    17-86   date of not   17-86   date of not   17-86   date of not   date
Name ANBATCO Leasi am C. Pettingell  Name American Nat'l  of Chicago Doc.  Name Chicago Title  ny, poc. 3145620  Name  Name  Subscribed and s	ng CorpAddress 33 Chi Bank Address 33 Chi & TrustAddress Chi Address Lt is submitted for the provision	No. Legalle St. cago, II. 60602  No. Lasalle St. cago, II. 60602  No. Lasalle St. cago, II. 60602	date of not    17-86   date of not   17-86   date of not   17-86   date of not   date

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Mineral Statute of Unes Statute of

3565477 - 158 - 15

25.5